
LOT 17 SOUTH POINTE S/D.

ORB 950-2710.WD 1062-432,

KESSELRING CHARLES ROBERT/KESSELRING SHERRY LEA
442 SW CROSS POINT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-4S-16-03051-117

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/15/2025 JB 5.00 63,250 0 0 63,250

STANDARD
3

245,257
16,886
63,250

325,393
71,943

253,450
HX HB 51,411

202,039
325,393

0

328,578

1391/2227 8/21/2019 WD Q I 01 255,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NIKOLAS KLADIS

CHARLES ROBERT & SH

1062/0432 10/17/2005 WD U I 09 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES AND MARILYN WAL

NIKOLAS KLADIS
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000048979 Roof Replacement 9,800 01/09/2024

19088 SFR 271 12/31/2001

2020HX Base Yr

442 SW CROSS POINTE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,200 129.2643 144.78 318,516 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1843

BAS 1,843 100 1,843 205,459

FGR 462 55 254 28,316

FOP 44 30 13 1,449

FSP 224 40 90 10,033

2,573 2,200 245,257

BAS= W13 FSP= N14 W16 S14 E16$ W40 S35 FGR= S21 E22 N21 W22$
E33 FOP= S4 E8 N4  U2 L2  W4  L2 D2 $  U2 R2  E4  R2 D2  E12
N35$.

BAS

13
40

35

33 2.9
4

2.9
12

35

FSP 14

16

14

16

FGR21

22

21

22 FOP4

8

4

2.9
4

2.9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,979.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 5,958

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,728

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,000.00 8,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,000

16,886

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.15 55,000.00 63,250.00 63,250


